—_

© © N o A W N

N NN NN DD D DD D aaaaa a a a 4a a
N o v kA WD 2o LV ® N VA WD = O

Position

Radiology Technologist IV
Radiology Technologist IV
Radiology Technologist IV
Radiology Technologist Il
Radiology Technologist Il
Radiology Technologist Il
Radiology Technologist IV

Mammo/Quality Assurance Tech

Radiology Technologist Il
Radiology Technologist Il
Radiology Technologist Il
Radiology Technologist Il
Radiology Technologist Il
Radiology Technologist Il
Radiology Technologist Il
Radiology Technologist Il
Radiology Technologist Il
Radiology Technologist Il
Radiology Technologist Il
Radiology Technologist Il
Radiology Technologist Il
Radiology Technologist Il
Manager, Imaging Services
Radiology Technologist Il
Radiology Technologist IV
Radiology Technologist Il
Radiology Technologist IV

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis
Radiology Diagnosis

Total Wages

$168,358
$147,115
$146,674
$145,371
$142,240
$141,764
$139,650
$139,623
$136,223
$136,051
$130,033
$129,258
$129,174
$128,157
$127,562
$126,925
$126,400
$125,478
$124,857
$122,875
$90,675
$79,976
$45,303
$38,920
$33,655
$8,919
$7,939



