	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Radiology Technologist IV		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$168,358
2.	Radiology Technologist IV		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$147,115
3.	Radiology Technologist IV		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$146,674
4.	Radiology Technologist III		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$145,371
5.	Radiology Technologist III		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$142,240
6.	Radiology Technologist III		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$141,764
7.	Radiology Technologist IV		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$139,650
8.	Mammo/Quality Assurance Tech		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$139,623
9.	Radiology Technologist III		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$136,223
10.	Radiology Technologist II		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$136,051
11.	Radiology Technologist III		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$130,033
12.	Radiology Technologist III		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$129,258
13.	Radiology Technologist III		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$129,174
14.	Radiology Technologist III		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$128,157
15.	Radiology Technologist III		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$127,562
16.	Radiology Technologist III		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$126,925
17.	Radiology Technologist III		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$126,400
18.	Radiology Technologist III		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$125,478
19.	Radiology Technologist III		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$124,857
20.	Radiology Technologist III		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$122,875
21.	Radiology Technologist II		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$90,675
22.	Radiology Technologist II		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$79,976
23.	Manager, Imaging Services		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$45,303
24.	Radiology Technologist III		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$38,920
25.	Radiology Technologist IV		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$33,655
26.	Radiology Technologist III		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$8,919
27.	Radiology Technologist IV		Alameda Health System	Radiology Diagnosis	\$7,939